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1. Ecophon Solo Square 1200x1200

2. Connect Adjustable wire hanger
1=2000/5000 mm

3. Connect Covering Cup

4. Connect Adjustable wire kit
1=800/1500 mm

5. Connect Absorber anchor

Akutex:

Surface Technology
by Ecophon®

Ecophon Solo™
Square

1200x1200

M402

6. Connect Absorber bracket,
A=90-110, 110-130

7. Connect Absorber anchor

8. Connect One-point fixing

9. Connect Adjustable wire hanger
1=2000 mm

10. Connect Absorber anchor

N
=
<
@
3
=
(o))
s
=
al
=
o
ol
7))
=



x1
x4
(@ﬁﬂ\i‘s‘i‘) Connect Anchor screw with eye
<
“F\\@ Connect Anchor screw

Connect Installation screw MWL

Connect Fixing plate C3

Connect Absorber anchor bit
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T20, Max torque
2 Nm (2.2 ft Ibs)
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X ~A
1210 500
1300 550
1370 600
1450 650
1530 700
1615 750
1700 800
1790 850
1880 900
1970 950
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